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2020 Central Auckland Primary/Int Schools - Term 4

A Grade

Team

Auckland Normal
Auckland Normal

Mt Roskill Intermediat

Remuera Intermediate

Victoria Avenue

Mt Roskill Intermediat

Player

BURNS Fraser
CHEUNG Samuel
MOH James

YUAN Jacob
KENG Max

SUN Brian

WONG Jacob
DHUNGEL Sourav
TANG Jason
WOODWARD Luke
RONG Craig
MATTHIAS Aaron
WONG Brandon
WEI Cyrus

KUMARARATHAN Tharin

HOLMES Stuart
GONG Oscar

HASHIMOTO-LEE Issa

ANGURALA Rijul
RONG Benjamin
XU Taka

Rating

189
140
305
317
133
154
128
125
79
98
86
75
110
69
80
45
60
63
44
38
1

(2)

(1)

W/

4/
3/
2/
2/
1/
0/

W/

8/
8/
2/
1/
6/
5/
5/
5/
5/
4/
4/
4/
3/
3/
2/
2/
2/
1/
1/
1/
0/

(Players must have played

T Pts A B C D E F
4 22 4 XX 7 5 6
4 19 6 1 7 5 XX
4 15 XX 3 4 7 1
4 11 0 XX 6 5 O
4 12 3 1 XX 6 2
4 5 0 2 2 1 XX

T Avg A B C D E F
8 100 2 X 2 2 2
8 100 2 X 2 2 2
2 100 X 2

1 100 - X - - 1
8 75 2 1 2 1 X
8 63 1 1 X 2 1
8 63 1 0 2 2 X
8 63 X 0 2 2 1
8 63 2 0 2 1 X
8 50 X 1 1 2 0
8 50 1 0 X 2 1
8 50 X 1 1 2 0
7 43 0O X 1 2 O
7 43 0 0 2 1 X

5 40 0 X 2 - 0
729 0 X 1 1 O
8 25 0 X 1 1 O
5 20 0 1 0 0 X

6 17 -1 0 0 X

8 13 0 0 X 1 0
5 0 0O 0 0 0 X

in at least 1% of contests)

Date 19-11-2020
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2020 Central Auckland Primary/Int Schools - Term 4

B Grade

Team

Ponsonby Intermediate
Ponsonby Intermediate

Ficino School

Kowhai Intermediate
De La Salle College
Mt Roskill Intermediat
Ponsonby Intermediate

Player

NEILSEN Leo
CHAUVINEAU Robin
RABIER Antoine
PANCHOLI Parth
HU Ching-ya

YEO Caleb

MAIR Marlon
MONTGOMERY Ronan
HUANG Esther
ROSCOE Ethan
MAHER Callum
CHEN Max

SIM Jia Xin
FIDOW Francisco
MARTIN Oscar
BORRO Daniel
LAT Samuel

YU Enhao

LAMETA Noah
BRETT Niko
LIVETT Henry
LINDESAY Morgan
LAMETA Malachi

MCDONALD-NESS Kasel

(3)
(2)

(1)
Rating

94
96
101
92
68
68
72
57
42
40
26
23
12
18
22
16
16
13
1
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2/
3/
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1/
1/
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W/

7/
6/
5/
5/
3/
5/
4/
4/
4/
3/
3/
3/
3/
3/
2/
2/
2/
2/
2/
1/
1/
1/
1/
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(Players must have played

T Pts

16
10
19
17
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Avg

100
100
100
83
75
71
67
67
57
50
50
50
50
43
40
33
33
33
25
25
17
17
13

NOOTO B OO UI IO OO~y oy U1 oy

in at least 1%

A A B B C C

XX XX

2

=X

X

X

5 5
XX XX 4
3
1
3 XX XX
B B C C
2
2 2
1 2
2 X X
X X 2
0
0 X X
0
X X 0
1
1 0
X X 1
1 X X
0
0
0
O —

of contests)

Date 19-11-2020

b D E E F F
6
4
XX XX 5 5
2 XX XX 7
1 0 5
2 0 XX XX
b D E E F F
X X 1 2
2
2
0 X X 2
1 X X 1
1
X X 1 1
1 X X 1
X X 1 1
2
0 X X 2
0 0 2
1
1
1 0 X X
1 0 1
X X 1 0
1 0 X X
0 0 X X
0 0 1
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